WVDC

WEST VALLEY / COMPANY
Monday Studio 1
9:00-9:45am *Ballet/Tap (2-3yrs)

10:10-10:40am
11:00-11:45am
3:00-3:45pm
4:00-5:00pm
5:00-5:30pm
5:30-6:00pm
6:00-6:30pm
6:30-7:00pm
Tuesday
9:00-9:45am
10:10-10:40am
11:00-11:45am
3:00-3:45pm
4:00-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
Wednesday
9:00-9:45am
10:10-10:40am
11:00-11:45am
4:00-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-6:30pm
6:30-7:00pm
7:00-7:30pm
7:30-8:00pm
Thursday
9:00-9:45am
10:10-10:40am
11:00-11:45am
3:00-3:45pm
4:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
7:00-8:00pm
Friday
9:00-9:45am
9:45-10:30am
10:30-11:15am
3:00-4:00pm
4:00-5:00pm
Saturday
9:00-10:00am
10:00-11:00am

11:00am-12:00pm

*Tiny Tots (18mo-2yrs)
*Tap/Tumbling (2-3yrs)
*Hip Hop/Tumbling (3-5yrs)
Tap/Jazz (4-6yrs)

Musical Theatre (7-10yrs)

Lyrical I (7-10yrs)

Studio 1
*Ballet/Tap (2-3yrs)
*Tiny Tots (18mo-2yrs)
*Ballet/Tumbling (3-5yrs)
*Ballet/Tap (3-5yrs)
Tap/Jazz (4-6yrs)
Ballet | (7-10yrs)
**Ballet Il (8-12yrs)
Studio 1
*Ballet/Tap (2-3yrs)
*Tiny Tots (18mo-2yrs)
*Ballet/Tap (3-5yrs)
Tap (5-7yrs)
Lyrical Il (7-12yrs)

**Flexibility & Tumbling 1/2

Acro (7-10yrs)

Studio 1
*Ballet/Tap (2-3yrs)
*Tiny Tots (18mo-2yrs)

*Lil' Hip Hoppers (2-3yrs)
*Ballet/Tap (3-5yrs)
4:00-4:45 *Hip Hop/Tumbling (3-5yrs)
Tap/Jazz (5-8yrs)

Studio 1
*Lil' Hip Hoppers (2-3yrs)
Ballet/Tap (2-3yrs)
Ballet/Tap (4-5yrs)

Studio 1
Ballet/Tap (2-3yrs)
Ballet/Tap (3-5yrs)

Hip Hop/Tumbling (4-6yrs)

Team classes are highlighted in blue, auditions required
*Classes open to ADPP Lincoln Students
**Instructor approval required

Instructor
Amanda
Amanda
Amanda

Sarah
Maia

Maia

Maia

Erin
Erin
Erin
Erin
Erin
Sarah
Sarah

Erin
Erin
Erin
Erin
Sarah

Grace

Grace

Erin
Erin
Erin
Erin
Erin

Erin

Erin
Erin

Erin

Erin
Erin

Erin

2019-20 WILLOW GLEN STUDIO SCHEDULE
Classes begin July 8, 2019
Rates, registration, and more information at
www.westvalleydanceco.com
2194 Lincoln Ave, San Jose CA 95125 | (408) 907-4663

Studio 2

Jazz Tech. 1A
Large Jazz 1/2
Large Jazz 1
Small Tap 1
Large Tap 1/2
Studio 2

Hip Hop (5-7yrs)
No Limits Hip Hop (8+)
Hip Hop (8-10yrs)
Studio 2

Jazz Tech. 1C
Jazz Tech. 1B
Small Lyrical 1/2
Small Jazz 1/2
Small Tap 1/2

Studio 2

4:00-5:00 Hip Hop (5-7yrs)
Hip Hop Performance
Hip Hop (8-11yrs)
Hip Hop (11+)
Studio 2

Ballet/Jazz (5-7yrs)
Ballet/Tap (4-6yrs)
Studio 2
Ballet/Jazz (4-6yrs)
Ballet (5-7yrs)
Jazz (6-8yrs)

Instructor

Shannon
Shan/Mel
Shan/Mel
Mel/Kim
Mel/Kim

Rory
Rory
Rory

Shannon
Shan/Mel
Shan/Mel
Shan/Mel
Mel/Kim

Vanessa
Vanessa
Vanessa

Vanessa

Erin

Erin

Amber
Amber

Amber

Studio 3

Jazz | (7-10yrs)

Tap (8-11yrs)

Tap (11+)

Studio 3

Ballet (4-6yrs)

Dance Kittens

Studio 3

Hip Hop/Tumbling (4-6yrs)
Ballet (4-6yrs)

Dance Cats (7-10yrs)

Studio 3

Studio 3

Studio 3

Instructor

Sarah

Sarah

Sarah

Sarah

Erin

Sarah
Amber

Kim/Sarah

08/22/2019



