

## 2019-20 WILLOW GLEN STUDIO SCHEDULE

Classes begin July 8, 2019

Rates, registration, and more information at www.westvalleydanceco.com

2194 Lincoln Ave, San Jose CA 95125 | (408) 907-4663

Monday	Studio 1	Instructor	Studio 2	Instructor	Studio 3	Instructor
9:00-9:45am	*Ballet/Tap (2-3yrs)	Amanda				
10:10-10:40am	*Tiny Tots (18mo-2yrs)	Amanda				
11:00-11:45am	*Tap/Tumbling (2-3yrs)	Amanda				
3:00-3:45pm	*Hip Hop/Tumbling (3-5yrs)	Sarah				
4:00-5:00pm	Tap/Jazz (4-6yrs)	Maia	Jazz Tech. 1A	Shannon	Jazz I (7-10yrs)	Sarah
5:00-5:30pm			Large Jazz 1/2	Shan/Mel		
5:30-6:00pm	Musical Theatre (7-10yrs)	Maia	Large Jazz 1	Shan/Mel	Tap (8-11yrs)	Sarah
6:00-6:30pm			Small Tap 1	Mel/Kim		
6:30-7:00pm	Lyrical I (7-10yrs)	Maia	Large Tap 1/2	Mel/Kim	Tap (11+)	Sarah
Tuesday	Studio 1		Studio 2		Studio 3	
9:00-9:45am	*Ballet/Tap (2-3yrs)	Erin				
10:10-10:40am	*Tiny Tots (18mo-2yrs)	Erin				
11:00-11:45am	*Ballet/Tumbling (3-5yrs)	Erin				
3:00-3:45pm	*Ballet/Tap (3-5yrs)	Erin				
4:00-5:00pm	Tap/Jazz (4-6yrs)	Erin	Hip Hop (5-7yrs)	Rory	Ballet (4-6yrs)	Sarah
5:00-6:00pm	Ballet I (7-10yrs)	Sarah	No Limits Hip Hop (8+)	Rory	Dance Kittens	Erin
6:00-7:00pm	**Ballet II (8-12yrs)	Sarah	Hip Hop (8-10yrs)	Rory		
Wednesday	Studio 1		Studio 2	,	Studio 3	
9:00-9:45am	*Ballet/Tap (2-3yrs)	Erin				
10:10-10:40am	*Tiny Tots (18mo-2yrs)	Erin				
11:00-11:45am	*Ballet/Tap (3-5yrs)	Erin				
4:00-5:00pm	Tap (5-7yrs)	Erin	Jazz Tech. 1C	Shannon	Hip Hop/Tumbling (4-6yrs)	Sarah
5:00-6:00pm	Lyrical II (7-12yrs)	Sarah	Jazz Tech. 1B	Shan/Mel	Ballet (4-6yrs)	Amber
6:00-6:30pm	**Flexibility & Tumbling 1/2	Grace	Small Lyrical 1/2	Shan/Mel	Dance Cats (7-10yrs)	
6:30-7:00pm			Small Jazz 1/2	Shan/Mel		Kim/Sarah
7:00-7:30pm			Small Tap 1/2	Mel/Kim		
7:30-8:00pm	Acro (7-10yrs)	Grace				
Thursday	Studio 1		Studio 2		Studio 3	
9:00-9:45am	*Ballet/Tap (2-3yrs)	Erin				
10:10-10:40am	*Tiny Tots (18mo-2yrs)	Erin				
11:00-11:45am	*Lil' Hip Hoppers (2-3yrs)	Erin				
3:00-3:45pm	*Ballet/Tap (3-5yrs)	Erin				
4:00pm	4:00-4:45 *Hip Hop/Tumbling (3-5yrs)	Erin	4:00-5:00 Hip Hop (5-7yrs)	Vanessa		
5:00-6:00pm	Tap/Jazz (5-8yrs)	Erin	Hip Hop Performance	Vanessa		
6:00-7:00pm			Hip Hop (8-11yrs)	Vanessa		
7:00-8:00pm			Hip Hop (11+)	Vanessa		
Friday	Studio 1		Studio 2		Studio 3	
9:00-9:45am	*Lil' Hip Hoppers (2-3yrs)	Erin				
9:45-10:30am	Ballet/Tap (2-3yrs)	Erin				
10:30-11:15am	Ballet/Tap (4-5yrs)	Erin				
3:00-4:00pm			Ballet/Jazz (5-7yrs)	Erin		
4:00-5:00pm			Ballet/Tap (4-6yrs)	Erin		
Saturday	Studio 1		Studio 2		Studio 3	
9:00-10:00am	Ballet/Tap (2-3yrs)	Erin	Ballet/Jazz (4-6yrs)	Amber		
10:00-11:00am	Ballet/Tap (3-5yrs)	Erin	Ballet (5-7yrs)	Amber		
,	Hip Hop/Tumbling (4-6yrs)	***	( / /			

<sup>\*</sup>Classes open to ADPP Lincoln Students

<sup>\*\*</sup>Instructor approval required